
Copy of Chief Conservator’s letter No.A4-35299/63/Fin. Dated 19-10-1963 to the Editor, 

Timber Samachar (A Monthly Magazine) P.O. Bucking Hampet, Vijayawada(2) 

 

 

Sub:-    Auction notices – publication of – in the news column free of cost –   

             request for 

 

Ref:-    Letter  dated 12-08-1963. 

 

  

 I may inform you that the Divisional Forest Officers in the State have instructed 

to arrange for the supply of a copy each of the suction notices of Timber and other Forest 

wealth published by the Department from time to time in further for publication in your 

journal on the specific condition that no advertisement charges are payable as agreed to 

by you in your letter under reference. 

 

          Sd/- 

                         For Chief Conservator of Forests  

 

Copy with copy of letter dated 12-08-1963 forwarded to all Divisional Forest Officers for 

information. The Editor Timber Samachar has agreed to publish the notifications 

regarding timber auction etc. in the magazine free of advertisement charge. The 

Divisional Forest Officers are requested to comply with the request. Copy to all 

Conservator of Forests for information. 

 

 

Copy of letter dated 12-8-1963 from the Timber Samachar (A Monthly Magazine) P.O. 

Bucking Hampet, Vijayawada-2 to the Chief Conservator of Forests. 

 

 

Sub:-  Auction Notices – Publication 

 

Ref:-  Your reply No.L.Dis.(A4) 26747/63 dated 5/6-8-1963. 

 

 

With reference to your above letter we like to clarify them we are not requesting 

to send you Departmental advertisements for publishing in our journal. 

 

The requests to supply us the auction notices of Government Timber Depots and 

other Forest wealth including timber for publishing in our news columns for the 

information of the Public for which you need not pay any advertisements charges. In this 

connection for clarification our letter addressed to you dated 15-1-1963 may be referred. 

 



As ours in an Anglo Telugu journal the Notices may be supplied either in English 

or Telugu Language. As our journals released on 1
st
 of every calendar month, the suction 

notices may be dispatched so as to reach us on or before 25
th

 of the previous month, in 

which month the auctions are scheduled to take place. 

 

We hope you would issue orders accordingly. 

 

 

Endt. On A2-21814/63 dated 31-10-1963 

 

Copy to Sections A1, TR, Kt, ML, and CH 

Copy to file A2-9730/63 and stock file and Circular File. 

 

 

                    For Conservator of Forests  

 

 

      


